
 

2022-2023 Girls Middle School Basketball Schedule-  

Head Coach: Lexi Thompson     

Date Opponent                                Game Times 

08-15-22 (Monday) @ New Haven 5:30/6:00/7:00 

08-18-22 (Thursday) @ OKH (White)                     5:30/6:00/7:00 

08-22-22 (Monday) Boston                                      Home Game 5:30/6:00/7:00 

08-23-22 (Tuesday) @ St. Dominic                       5:30/6:00/7:00 

08-25-22 (Thursday) St. Augustine          Home Game 5:30/6:00/7:00 

08-30-22 (Tuesday) New Haven                             Home Game 5:30/6:00/7:00 

09-01-22 (Thursday) Spencer Co. (6th Grade DH)                   Home Game 5:30/6:00/7:00 

09-06-22 (Tuesday) @ Boston                   5:30/6:00/7:00 

09-07-22 (Wednesday) @ Washington County                         5:30/6:00/7:00 

09-08-22 (Thursday) @ St. Augustine                                     5:30/6:00/7:00 

09-12-22 (Monday) OKH (White)                         Home Game 5:30/6:00/7:00 

09-13-22 (Tuesday) St. Gregory Home Game 5:30/6:00/7:00 

09-19-22 (Monday) St. Dominic Home Game 5:30/6:00/7:00 

09-20-22 (Tuesday) Washington County    
(8th Grade Night)                      

Home Game 5:30/6:00/7:00 

09-22-22 (Thursday) @ St. Gregory 5:30/6:00/7:00 

09-24-22 (Saturday)  6th Grade Conference Tourn. TBD 

10-17 Thru 10-21 7th  & 8th  Conference Tourn. TBD 
 


